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Part Number: 1062673003
Status: Active
Overview: Optical Connectivity Solutions
Description: VersaBeam™ POD Cable Assembly, Male, Multimode, 50/125um, 12 Fiber 1.80mm
Jacketed Round, 0.30m
Documents:
Drawing (PDF RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)
General
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies
Series 106267
Boot Type Straight
Connector to Connector VersaBeam™ POD-to-12F MTP*(F)
Mode Multimode
Overview Optical Connectivity Solutions
Product Name VersaBeam™
UPC 884982519602
Physical
Cable Length 0.30m
Cable Size 50/125um
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 50/125um
Net Weight 8.300/g
Single Ended No
Wire/Cable Type Fiber Optic
Material Info
Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-106267-3000
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EU ELV
Not Relevant

EU RoHS China RoHS
Compliant

REACH SVHC

Contained Per -

ED/21/2016 (20 June

2016)

2,4-Di-tert-butyl-6-(5-
chlorobenzotriazol-2-

yhp

Halogen-Free

Status

Not Low-Halogen

Need more information on product
environmental compliance?

Email productcompliance@molex.com
Please visit the Contact Us section for any
non-product compliance questions.

China ROHS Green Image
ELV Not Relevant
RoHS Phthalates Not Contained
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